
PRESTIGE CUP 2013
1.AJETO 1036
2.Tespo Cerekvice 1015
3.Cerea 1005
4.Chvojkovice 995
5.Rento-Holba 986
6.Šavle 982
7.Češov 6 977
8.Hastrmani 966
9.VOS Jičín 959
10.Natex 954
11.Šutrman 948
12.Kasako 944
13. JVZ 935
14.Volanice 903
15.Ronal CR "A" 891
16.Kometa 821



PRESTIGE CUP 2013
Jednotlivci

1. Portyš Petr ml. 293
2. Dědina Jiří 291
3. Řehořek Alex 273
4. Rolc Ladislav 269
5. Břicháčková Martina 265
6. Marek Luboš 263
7. Šilhan Pavel 263
8. Jandera Milan 263
9. Kohout Ladislav 263

10. Pitthard Zdeněk 261
11. Pech Vladimír 257
12. Brusák Tomáš 256
13. Gorner 254
14. Palm Radek 253
15. Petrgál Martin 252
16. Vízner Miroslav 252
17. Prtyš Petr st. 249
18. Janko Milan 248
19. Novotný  247
20. Přibyl Miloš 247
21. Pithhard Petr 247
22. Janko Ivan 246
23. Hošek Josef 245
24. Zikmund Michal 244
25. Vinkler J 244
26. Chrtek Pavel 244
27. Maixner Michal 243
28. Prokop M. 242
29. Frait Pavel 242
30. Tomíček Luděk 241
31. Vojtěch V. 240
32. Junek František 240
33. Brixi 240
34. Smolík Marek 240
35. Novotný Petr 238
36. Kolařík Luboš 238



37. Goll Petr 238
38. Vích M. 238
39. Man Bohumil 238
40. Pražák Radek 237
41. Černý František 237
42. Havlíček Michal 236
43. Stryhal J 235
44. Oborník Michal 234
45. Jirka Milan 228
46. Kulhánek J. 227
47. Albrecht Petr 227
48. Matuš Štefan 227
49. Bureš M. 226
50. Bartko Josef 226
51. Jirsa Bohumil 226
52. Prachař Filip 224
53. Smolík Martin 224
54. Pitthard Tadeáš 222
55. Erban Miroslav 221
56. Smolík Tomáš 218
57. Kužílek Karel 217
58. Koňák Josef 216
59. Macák Miroslav 213
60. Žďárský Petr 209
61. Adam Lukáš 207
62. Ženatý Oldřich 206
63. Jirsa Martin 196
64. Kozma Petr 171



PRESTIGE CUP 2013
1. Kometa Jirsa Martin 196 821

Kozma Petr 171
Jirsa Bohumil 226
Jirka Milan 228

2. Volanice Erban Miroslav 221 903
Smolík Tomáš 218
Smolík Martin 224
Smolík Marek 240

3. Ronal CR "A" Macák Miroslav 213 891
Oborník Michal 234
Černý František 237
Adam Lukáš 207

4. Chvojkovice Koňák Josef 216 995
Marek Luboš 263
Jandera Milan 263
Palm Radek 253

5. Šavle Chrtek Pavel 244 982
Goll Petr 238
Brusák Tomáš 256
Zikmund Michal 244

6. Kasako Šilhan Pavel 263 944
Hošek Josef 245
Matuš Štefan 227
Žďárský Petr 209

7. JVZ Kohout Ladislav 263 935
Junek František 240
Bartko Josef 226
Ženatý Oldřich 206

8. Tespo Cerekvice Pech Vladimír 257 1015
Rolc Ladislav 269
Přibyl Miloš 247
Frait Pavel 242

9. Češov 6 Vízner Miroslav 252 977
Pitthard Zdeněk 261
Pithhard Petr 247
Kužílek Karel 217

10. VOS Jičín Vinkler J 244 959
Stryhal J 235
Vích M. 238
Prokop M. 242

11. Šutrman Kulhánek J. 227 948
Vojtěch V. 240
Maixner Michal 243



Man Bohumil 238
12. Hastrmani Gorner 254 966

Novotný Petr 238
Petrgál Martin 252
Pitthard Tadeáš 222

13. Rento-Holba Řehořek Alex 273 986
Brixi 240
Novotný  247
Bureš M. 226

14. Cerea Dědina Jiří 291 1005
Tomíček Luděk 241
Havlíček Michal 236
Pražák Radek 237

15. Natex Albrecht Petr 227 954
Břicháčková Martina 265
Prachař Filip 224
Kolařík Luboš 238

16. AJETO Portyš Petr ml. 293 1036
Janko Ivan 246
Janko Milan 248
Prtyš Petr st. 249
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